LA49
LA2
49901L ........................................................................ LA4
49903L ........................................................................ LA5
49905L .......................................................................... LA5
4919K ................................................................................... LA6
4920K .......................................................................... LA6
4921K ........................................................................... LA7

Combination LA30-36
Mortise Locks/ Rebated Kit/ Spindle  LA37-39
Mortise Locks Function / How to Order LA40-42
Table of Cylinders lengths LA43-46
LA4
             Design
The  team would like
to introduce our innovative
approach to entrance handles,
where no screws will be shown
on the surface.  Making the
handle more sleek in your
environment.  This design
is PATENT  approved and
registered.
49901L
F21  Bright Chrome Finish
49000
SERIES
Entrance Handle
Fully Concealed
Type Fixing
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
LA5
EURO Mortise Lock ANSI Mortise Lock
49903L
F28  Brush Anthracite with Matt Finish
Outside Unit Outside Unit
Inside Unit Inside Unit
49905L
F22  Satin Nickel Finish
LA6
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
4919K
F13N  Bright Gold Finish
4920K
F21  Bright Chrome Finish
4900 Series
We are pleased to introduce our full range of the best quality mortise locks with various
exquisite decorative handles. All the mortise locks and brass made accessories are
manufactured in our own plant with complete care to quality control. We hope you enjoy
browsing through our 4900 Series product line.
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
LA7
4921K
F16  PVD Finish
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
EURO Mortise Lock ANSI Mortise Lock
4922K
F32   Antique Copper Finish
4922DTK
F13N  Bright Gold Finish
Inside Unit
Outside Unit Inside Unit
Outside Unit
LA8
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
4923DH
F22  Satin Nickel Finish
4923K
F28  Brush Anthracite with Matt Finish
Outside Unit Inside Unit
Inside Unit

Antique Brass
Finish
F21
Bright Chrome
Finish
Finish
LA30
K Dummy Entrance Handle with Dummy Cylinder
K Entrance Handle with Knob inside
L Entrance Handle with Lever inside
DH Entrance Double Handle Set
DTK Double Knobs with escutcheons
DTL Double Levers with escutcheons
 K Dummy K L DH DTK DTL
Combination
4920DH 4920DTK 4920DTL4920L4920K Dummy 4920K
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
DTK (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
DTL (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
DTK (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
DTL (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
4919DH 4919DTK 4919DTL4919L4919K Dummy 4919K
4919
4920
LA31
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
DTK (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
DTL (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
Combination
4924
4922
4923
4921
4921DH4921L4921K Dummy 4921K
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
4922DH 4922DTL4922DTK4922L4922K Dummy 4922K
4923DH4923L4923K Dummy 4923K
4924DH 4924DTL4924DTK4924L4924K Dummy 4924K
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
DTK (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
DTL (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
LA32
4925
4926
4927
4928
4925DH4925L4925K Dummy 4925K
4926DH 4926DTL4926DTK4926L4926K Dummy 4926K
4927DH4927L4927K Dummy 4927K
4928DH 4928DTK 4928DTL4928L4928K Dummy 4928K
Combination
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25

L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
DTK (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
DTL (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
DTK (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
DTL (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25
4929
4930
4932
4931
4929DH4929L4929K Dummy 4929K
4931DH 4931DTK 4931DTL4931L4931K Dummy 4931K
4930DH 4930DTL4930DTK4930L4930K Dummy 4930K
4932L 4932DTL4932DTK4932K Dummy 4932K
LA34
4933
4936
4934
4935
4933L4933K Dummy 4933K
4934L 4934DTL4934DTK4934K Dummy 4934K
4935DH4935L4935K Dummy 4935K
4936DH 4936DTK 4936DTL4936L4936K Dummy 4936K
Combination
K Dummy (Knob) : Select the design refer to page LA25
K (Knob)  : Select the design refer to page LA25
L (Lever) : Select the design refer to page LA24~25